Economical Wireless Liquid Level Monitoring Solution
Highlights
▪ 1-5 Vdc hydrostatic sensor input
▪ Up to a 10-year battery life1
▪ Advanced local LCD interface
▪ Self-contained, rugged design
▪ Installs in minutes
▪ IP66, -40 ˚C to 70 ˚C (-40 ˚F to 158 ˚F)

Warranty ∙ 2-Year Parts and Labor
Country of Origin ∙ USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
∙ Direct Mount: WT-0900-LL4, WT-0915-LL4, WT-2400-LL4, WT-0868-LL4
∙ Multi-Vendor: WT-0900-LL5, WT-0915-LL5, WT-2400-LL5, WT-0868-LL5
Wirelessly Connects To ∙ OTC Wireless Gateway
Con�guration Cable ∙ SX1000-CC2, 20-ft All-in-One Con�guration Cable
Replacement Battery ∙ Use OleumTech SX1000-BP3 Only
Safety